SCHEDULE - HATS OFF

Date
Wed, May 18, 22

Wed, May 25, 22

Wed, Jun 01, 22

Mon, Jun 06, 22

Wed, Jun 08, 22

Mon, Jun 13, 22

Wed, Jun 15, 22

Wed, Jun 22, 22

Wed, Jun 29, 22

Mon, Jul 04, 22

Wed, Jul 06, 22

Wed, Jul 13, 22

Wed, Jul 27, 22

Thu, Jul 28, 22

Wed, Aug 03, 22

Mon, Aug 08, 22

summer 2022 / Brampton - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

RND S

SF-GM1

SF-GM2

2
FINALS-GM1 '

FINALS-GM2 2

Mar. 07, 2026

Home

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

ROUGH RIDERS

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

BRAMPTON MAPLE

LEAFS
GOODFELLAS

GOODFELLAS

WOLFPACK

FARLO HC

HATS OFF

ROUGH RIDERS

HATS OFF

FARLO HC

Visitor

BRAMPTON MAPLE
LEAFS

GOODFELLAS

WOLFPACK

HATS OFF

FARLO HC

N

BRAMPTON MAPLE
LEAFS

2 ROUGH RIDERS

HATS OFF

N

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

0 ROUGH RIDERS

HATS OFF

2 FARLO HC

HATS OFF

Time

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:30 pm

Location

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC



