



SCHEDULE - HATS OFF

summer 2022 / Brampton - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

Apr. 21, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E Time	Location
Wed, May 18, 22		4	HATS OFF	2	BRAMPTON MAPLE LEAFS	9:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, May 25, 22		5	HATS OFF	0	GOODFELLAS	7:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, Jun 01, 22		5	HATS OFF	5	WOLFPACK	8:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Mon, Jun 06, 22		1	ROUGH RIDERS	5	HATS OFF	9:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, Jun 08, 22		3	HATS OFF	5	FARLO HC	8:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Mon, Jun 13, 22		7	HATS OFF	2	BRAMPTON MAPLE LEAFS	7:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, Jun 15, 22		3	HATS OFF	2	ROUGH RIDERS	8:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, Jun 22, 22		3	BRAMPTON MAPLE LEAFS	4	HATS OFF	8:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, Jun 29, 22		0	GOODFELLAS	7	HATS OFF	7:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Mon, Jul 04, 22		3	GOODFELLAS	6	HATS OFF	10:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, Jul 06, 22		1	WOLFPACK	8	HATS OFF	7:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, Jul 13, 22		4	FARLO HC	4	HATS OFF	9:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, Jul 27, 22	SF-GM1	2	HATS OFF	0	ROUGH RIDERS	9:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Thu, Jul 28, 22	SF-GM2	2	ROUGH RIDERS	4	HATS OFF	7:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Wed, Aug 03, 22	FINAL-SGM1	4	HATS OFF	2	FARLO HC	9:00 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC
Mon, Aug 08, 22	FINAL-SGM2	2	FARLO HC	4	HATS OFF	7:30 pm	Brampton - Earnscliffe RC